
Kurtzweil
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Major Scales / ChordsBaritone Saxophone

25

22

18

15

11

8

4































  







 


 
















 
 

 








 




















 



























 

 


















 






















  








 


 









 



 
 



F	Major

C	Major

G	Major

D Major

DAdom

A

E

Edom

Bdom

GMDM

DM

AM

AM

EM

BF♯domEMBM



46

43

39

36

32

29

 

 

   
 

  

 

 

 



    



 

 

 

 

 





  

 

  



 
 

    

   

    

    

  

  

 




















 






 


  







 










 

 





 


 




A♭	Major

E♭	Major

B♭	Major

F

C

Cdom

Gdom

B♭M

FM

FM

GDdom

CM

CMGM

2


